
Company Name Greenwood SCH Dist 50

Post Date Between 2019-06-01 00:00:00 and 2019-06-30 00:00:00

Monthly Transparency Report Owner Montgomery, Sally

Report Time 2019-07-17 13:19:17

Transaction Type One of: Cash advance or Misc Credit or Misc Debit or Purchase or
Payment

Post Date Purchase Date Amount GL: ACCOUNT NUMBER Desc GL: ACCOUNT NUMBER Vendor Name

06/03/2019 06/01/2019 213.60 DATA PROCESSING SERV
TECH/SOFTWARE BO

100.266.00445.204.0000 AMZN MKTP US MN4FC4I10 AM

06/03/2019 05/30/2019 68.04 INFO SERV SUPPLIES SUPT/BOARD 100.263.00410.202.0000 PRO CLEANERS OF GREENW

06/03/2019 05/30/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

06/03/2019 05/30/2019 35.29 INSTR IMPROV SUPPLIES INSTR 100.221.00410.201.0000 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6591

06/03/2019 05/31/2019 87.42 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 CREGGER COMPANY 29

06/03/2019 05/31/2019 494.34 MEDIA SUPPLIES SPR 100.222.00410.004.9000 CDW GOVT #SMR1289

06/03/2019 05/30/2019 31.02 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES SPR 100.233.00410.004.9000 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6591

06/03/2019 05/31/2019 14.93 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MER 100.254.00410.006.0000 LOWES #00518

06/03/2019 05/31/2019 1,725.35 ELEM SUPPLIES-MERRYWOOD 100.113.00410.006.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

06/03/2019 05/31/2019 73.18 HEALTH SERV SUPPLIES - RICE 100.213.00410.002.0000 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6591

06/03/2019 05/31/2019 11.77 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 EMERALD INK AND STITCHES

06/03/2019 05/31/2019 6.85 STAFF SERV SUPPLIES HR 100.264.00410.205.0000 USPS PO 4536400649

06/03/2019 05/31/2019 15.66 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 AMZN MKTP US MN1SU5950 AM

06/03/2019 05/30/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

06/03/2019 05/30/2019 41.48 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES SPR 100.233.00410.004.9000 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6591

06/03/2019 06/02/2019 191.53 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 B2B Prime M63F89391

06/03/2019 05/31/2019 98.86 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES WFD 100.233.00410.010.9000 AMZN MKTP US M69DN8LP1 AM

06/03/2019 06/01/2019 252.91 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES NSD 100.233.00410.015.9000 SCHOOL HEALTH CORP

06/03/2019 05/31/2019 171.20 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES WFD 100.233.00410.010.9000 QUICK COPIES OF GREENWOOD

06/03/2019 05/30/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

06/03/2019 05/31/2019 25.68 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 LOWES #00518

06/03/2019 06/02/2019 19.99 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-LAKEVIEW 100.112.00410.003.9000 HELLO  HELLOFAX

06/03/2019 06/01/2019 44.24 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 AMZN Mktp US M655T1Z51

06/03/2019 05/30/2019 64.34 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.000 HOBBY LOBBY #482
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0

06/03/2019 05/30/2019 256.38 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 LAKELANDS ACE

06/03/2019 05/31/2019 19.43 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES ECC 100.254.00410.013.9412 LOWES #00518

06/03/2019 06/01/2019 19.81 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 AMZN Mktp US M61X04ZK1

06/04/2019 06/03/2019 31.03 VOC SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.115.00410.018.0000 KING

06/04/2019 06/03/2019 228.43 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MAT 100.254.00410.005.0000 CRESCENT SUPPLY COMP INC

06/04/2019 06/03/2019 26.39 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 AMZN MKTP US M60KO6JO1 AM

06/04/2019 06/03/2019 55.99 PRIM SUM SCH SUPPLIES MER 100.171.00410.006.0000 GREENWOOD DISCOUNT CENTER

06/04/2019 06/03/2019 24.09 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 AMZN MKTP US M67S32FX2 AM

06/04/2019 06/03/2019 149.20 TECHNOLOGY AND SOFTWARE
SUPPLIES-RICE

100.112.00445.002.9000 ACP DIRECT

06/04/2019 06/03/2019 318.86 DATA PROC TECH/SOFT DIST INFRA
MAT B0/OCS

100.266.00445.204.0020 AMZN Mktp US M63E12JB1

06/04/2019 06/03/2019 15.59 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 CVS/PHARMACY #07388

06/04/2019 06/03/2019 48.14 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 AMZN MKTP US M67EU0FY2 AM

06/04/2019 06/03/2019 45.00 HIGH SCHOOL REPAIR AND
MAINTENANCE SERVICES-EHS

100.114.00323.014.9418 SQ  VEGA LOCKSMITH

06/04/2019 06/03/2019 25.65 PRIM SUM SCH SUPPLIES MER 100.171.00410.006.0000 TRIANGLE TVHDW

06/04/2019 06/03/2019 759.39 PRIMARY TEACHING SUPPLIES-
WOODFIELDS

100.112.00410.010.9000 AMZN Mktp US M64V72442

06/04/2019 06/03/2019 202.60 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 RR BOOKS

06/04/2019 06/03/2019 16.36 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MER 100.254.00410.006.0000 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

06/04/2019 06/03/2019 211.50 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-LAKEVIEW 100.112.00410.003.9000 TRANSPARENT CLASSROOM

06/04/2019 06/03/2019 23.80 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MAT 100.254.00410.005.0000 QUARLES SUPPLY CO INC

06/04/2019 06/03/2019 80.51 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

06/04/2019 06/03/2019 48.17 DATA PROCESSING SERV
TECH/SOFTWARE BO

100.266.00445.204.0000 AMAZON.COM M69780F82 AMZN

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 9,890.22 PRIMARY SUPPLIES LAK 238.112.00410.003.1000 REI GREENWOODHEINEMANN

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 47.06 VOC SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.115.00410.018.0000 AMZN Mktp US MN4VY7YF0

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 21.20 ADULT ED LOCAL FUND 100.182.00410.001.0000 PAYPAL  LINENTABLEC

06/05/2019 06/03/2019 151.04 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 B AND F

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 36.02 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 DSS ACHIEVMNTPRODUCTS

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 20.87 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES ECC 100.254.00410.013.0000 CRESCENT SUPPLY COMP INC

Montgomery, Sally 2019-07-17 13:19:17of2 28



Post Date Purchase Date Amount GL: ACCOUNT NUMBER Desc GL: ACCOUNT NUMBER Vendor Name

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 493.10 MEDIA SUPPLIES - RICE 100.222.00410.002.9000 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 660.18 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES- RICE 100.111.00410.002.9000 AMZN MKTP US M66P28CO0 AM

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 262.23 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 24.57 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 AMZN MKTP US M63400ZH2 AM

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 2,034.23 INSTR IMPROV INSERV/STAFF
TRAINING SUPPLIES INSTR

210.224.00410.201.0000 REI GREENWOODHEINEMANN

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 109.84 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WST 100.254.00410.016.0000 NOELS PLUMBING SUPPLY

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 224.55 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 AMAZON.COM M61BD5ZH2 AMZN

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 1,383.81 MEDIA LIBRARY BOOKS AND
MATERIALS BRW

100.222.00430.011.9000 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 84.26 ELEM SUPPLIES-MERRYWOOD 100.113.00410.006.9000 AMAZON.COM M67YJ3CK0 AMZN

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 31.99 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 DSS ACHIEVMNTPRODUCTS

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 34.65 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 QUARLES SUPPLY CO INC

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 8.09 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES ECC 100.254.00410.013.0000 LOWES #00518

06/05/2019 06/03/2019 293.90 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES - RICE 100.254.00410.002.0000 ALL DATA RESOURCES

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 185.43 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 19.22 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 AMZN Mktp US M69IL3Z02

06/05/2019 06/03/2019 80.39 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 CRAYON ROCKS - ECOMM

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 85.07 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 55.46 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 AMAZON.COM M63NS3A81 AMZN

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 6.44 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES NSD 100.254.00410.015.0000 LOWES #00518

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 13.70 STAFF SERV SUPPLIES HR 100.264.00410.205.0000 USPS PO 4536400649

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 135.58 ELEM SUPPLIES INSTR 210.113.00410.201.0000 WM SUPERCENTER #1382

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 133.74 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0336 AMZN Mktp US M69O29A91

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 29.09 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GEC 100.254.00410.019.0000 LOWES #00518

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 70.69 BAND SUPPLIES-NORTHSIDE 100.113.00410.015.9416 J.W. PEPPER

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 36.12 TECHNOLOGY & SOFTWARE
SUPPLIES INSTR

810.266.00445.201.0000 AMAZON.COM M65317LH2 AMZN

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 300.22 INSTR IMPROV INSERV OTHER
OBJECTS RICE

100.224.00690.002.9000 TOTALLY PROMOTIONAL

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 8.50 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 AMAZON.COM M67U92AP1 AMZN

06/05/2019 06/03/2019 163.90 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 NATURE- WATCH
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06/05/2019 06/04/2019 112.00 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 28.75 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES NSD 100.254.00410.015.0000 SQ  GREENWOOD BATTE

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 48.62 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 AMZN Mktp US M654K2A91

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 161.00 EC SUPPLIES ECC 210.139.00410.013.0000 WAL-MART #6887

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 84.42 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 AMZN MKTP US M62FE4E41 AM

06/05/2019 06/03/2019 140.64 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WST 100.254.00410.016.0000 THE HOME DEPOT PRO

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 1,357.92 MEDIA LIBRARY BOOKS AND
MATERIALS PIN

100.222.00430.008.9000 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 278.32 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 AMZN MKTP US M60EO8TR1 AM

06/05/2019 06/05/2019 284.26 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 AMZN Mktp US M617A5C90

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 51.61 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 59.66 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 LOWES #00518

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 712.45 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 AMZN MKTP US M62JT9ZR2 AM

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 12.82 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES LR - ECC 600.256.00410.013.0254 LOWES #00518

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 14.97 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 LOWES #00518

06/05/2019 06/04/2019 19.46 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 AMZN Mktp US M67KR1LT2

06/06/2019 06/05/2019 213.99 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES EMD 100.233.00410.014.9000 AMZN Mktp US M629H0FL0

06/06/2019 06/05/2019 9.61 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 LOWES #00518

06/06/2019 06/05/2019 0.84 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GEC 100.254.00410.019.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/06/2019 06/04/2019 8.00 SLED REPORTS - BUS DRIVERS 100.255.00390.255.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

06/06/2019 06/05/2019 363.54 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

06/06/2019 06/05/2019 54.59 O&M SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.254.00410.018.0000 CRESCENT SUPPLY COMP INC

06/06/2019 06/05/2019 27.99 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-GENESIS 100.113.00410.019.9000 FOOD LION #1431

06/06/2019 06/05/2019 55.66 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 AMZN Mktp US M62Q83EG1

06/06/2019 06/04/2019 375.15 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES ADMIN 100.233.00410.203.0000 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6591

06/06/2019 06/04/2019 34.53 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6591

06/06/2019 06/04/2019 436.82 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 LAKELANDS ACE

06/06/2019 06/05/2019 1,313.10 CAREER & TECH SUPPLIES
(CARRYOVER) GFRTC

329.115.00410.018.2000 THE WEBSTAURANT STORE

06/06/2019 06/06/2019 877.50 ELEM SUPPLIES-SPRINGFIELD 100.113.00410.004.9000 ROCHESTER 100, INC
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06/06/2019 06/05/2019 11.94 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 FOOD LION #2145

06/06/2019 06/05/2019 50.33 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 QUARLES SUPPLY CO INC

06/06/2019 06/05/2019 723.32 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-LAKEVIEW 100.112.00410.003.9000 AMAZON.COM M67GM8FZ0 AMZN

06/06/2019 06/04/2019 8.00 SLED REPORTS - BUS DRIVERS 100.255.00390.255.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

06/06/2019 06/05/2019 270.87 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GEC 100.254.00410.019.0000 LOWES #00518

06/06/2019 06/05/2019 88.58 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 AMZN Mktp US M693O5O10

06/06/2019 06/05/2019 495.00 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-MATHEWS 100.112.00410.005.9000 GENERATION GENIUS

06/06/2019 06/04/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

06/06/2019 06/05/2019 75.71 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

06/06/2019 06/05/2019 241.18 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0336 GREENWOOD EQUIPMENT AN

06/06/2019 06/05/2019 16.87 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES - RICE 100.254.00410.002.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

06/06/2019 06/04/2019 8.00 SLED REPORTS - BUS DRIVERS 100.255.00390.255.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

06/06/2019 06/04/2019 178.57 STAFF SERV SUPPLIES HR 100.264.00410.205.0000 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6591

06/06/2019 06/04/2019 8.00 SLED REPORTS - BUS DRIVERS 100.255.00390.255.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

06/06/2019 06/04/2019 8.00 SLED REPORTS - BUS DRIVERS 100.255.00390.255.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

06/06/2019 06/05/2019 318.27 VOC SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.115.00410.018.0000 WM SUPERCENTER #1382

06/06/2019 06/04/2019 527.63 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 BULKOFFICESUPPLY

06/06/2019 06/05/2019 22.48 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 AMZN MKTP US M660D6Z82 AM

06/06/2019 06/05/2019 260.40 ELEM SUPPLIES - ACADEMIC
COACHES - INSTR

100.113.00410.201.0055 Amazon.com M62P08FJ0

06/06/2019 06/05/2019 63.12 FISCAL SERV SUPPLIES BO 100.252.00410.204.0000 GREENWOOD DISCOUNT CENTER

06/06/2019 06/05/2019 695.45 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-MATHEWS 100.112.00410.005.9000 SUPPLIESOUTLET

06/06/2019 06/05/2019 275.06 PRIMARY TEACHING SUPPLIES-
WOODFIELDS

100.112.00410.010.9000 AMZN Mktp US M60FY8FZ0

06/06/2019 06/05/2019 30.94 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 QUARLES SUPPLY CO INC

06/06/2019 06/04/2019 8.00 SLED REPORTS - BUS DRIVERS 100.255.00390.255.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

06/06/2019 06/05/2019 51.93 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

06/06/2019 06/05/2019 405.19 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0336 GREENWOOD EQUIPMENT AN

06/06/2019 06/04/2019 365.93 SUPERV OF SPEC PROJ SUPPLIES 201.223.00410.201.0000 INKCARTRIDGES

06/06/2019 06/05/2019 1,352.43 CAREER & TECH SUPPLIES
(CARRYOVER) GFRTC

329.115.00410.018.2000 THE WEBSTAURANT STORE
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06/06/2019 06/05/2019 44.92 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 AMAZON.COM M63642FI0 AMZN

06/06/2019 06/04/2019 8.00 SLED REPORTS - BUS DRIVERS 100.255.00390.255.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

06/06/2019 06/05/2019 65.11 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES LR - GEN 600.256.00410.019.0254 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

06/06/2019 06/05/2019 52.46 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 AMZN Mktp US M69AG9EH1

06/06/2019 06/04/2019 8.00 SLED REPORTS - BUS DRIVERS 100.255.00390.255.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

06/06/2019 06/05/2019 5.45 O&M SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.254.00410.018.0000 CRESCENT SUPPLY COMP INC

06/06/2019 06/05/2019 379.32 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 SCIENCE FIRST

06/06/2019 06/05/2019 746.67 IMPRV INSTR INSRV/STAFF SUPPLIES
INSTR

201.224.00410.201.0000 REI GREENWOODHEINEMANN

06/06/2019 06/05/2019 22.44 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 LOWES #00518

06/07/2019 06/05/2019 1,182.65 VOC SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.115.00410.018.0000 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6591

06/07/2019 06/07/2019 14.10 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 AMZN Mktp US M69JX0L60

06/07/2019 06/06/2019 120.38 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

06/07/2019 06/06/2019 560.96 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 100.113.00410.201.0190 LANGUAGE LINE

06/07/2019 06/06/2019 1,568.41 PRIMARY INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES-
SPRINGFIELD

100.112.00410.004.9000 Really Good

06/07/2019 06/06/2019 171.00 ELEM SUPPLIES-SPRINGFIELD 100.113.00410.004.9000 IN  SIGNS & TAGS, LLC

06/07/2019 06/06/2019 3,949.95 INSTR IMPROV STAFF DEV TRAVEL -
TITLE II

100.224.00332.201.8267 EXPEDIA 7441206775735

06/07/2019 06/06/2019 1,013.81 SUPPLIES - INSTRUCTIONAL
TECHNOLOGY

100.221.00410.201.0050 SP   MAKEYMAKEY-JOYLAB

06/07/2019 06/06/2019 26.74 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 AMAZON.COM M693F74G0 AMZN

06/07/2019 06/05/2019 32.08 FISCAL SERV SUPPLIES BO 100.252.00410.204.0000 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6591

06/07/2019 06/07/2019 320.97 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES- 100.111.00410.005.9000 AMZN MKTP US M69040JX2 AM

06/07/2019 06/06/2019 44.88 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 AMAZON.COM M61RQ54L0 AMZN

06/07/2019 06/05/2019 140.80 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 PIONEER VALLEY BOOKS

06/07/2019 06/05/2019 1,046.03 PRIMARY TEACHING SUPPLIES-
WOODFIELDS

100.112.00410.010.9000 HERALD OFFICE SUPPLY INC

06/07/2019 06/06/2019 91.49 O&M SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.254.00410.018.0000 TRIANGLE TVHDW

06/07/2019 06/05/2019 72.64 SUPERV SPEC PROG SUPPLIES ISC 100.223.00410.012.0000 FORMS AND SUPPLY - AOPD

06/07/2019 06/06/2019 179.77 FISCAL SERV SUPPLIES BO 100.252.00410.204.0000 HELLO  HELLOFAX

06/07/2019 06/05/2019 11.08 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 LAKELANDS ACE

06/07/2019 06/06/2019 449.36 VOC SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.115.00410.018.0000 AMZN Mktp US M63JE70L1
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06/07/2019 06/06/2019 7.20 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES ECC 100.254.00410.013.0000 TRIANGLE TVHDW

06/07/2019 06/06/2019 1,276.60 ELEM SUPPLIES-SPRINGFIELD 100.113.00410.004.9000 BULKOFFICESUPPLY

06/07/2019 06/06/2019 380.13 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES EMD 100.233.00410.014.9000 DELUXE

06/07/2019 06/06/2019 1,471.23 INSTR IMPROV INSERV/STAFF
TRAINING SUPPLIES INSTR

210.224.00410.201.0000 Scholastic Education

06/07/2019 06/05/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

06/07/2019 06/06/2019 19.05 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WST 100.254.00410.016.0000 LOWES #00518

06/07/2019 06/06/2019 180.63 SUPPLIES - INSTRUCTIONAL
TECHNOLOGY

100.221.00410.201.0050 AMZN Mktp US M61O684X0

06/07/2019 06/06/2019 45.99 SUPPLIES - INSTRUCTIONAL
TECHNOLOGY

100.221.00410.201.0050 AMZN Mktp US M65GU61P1

06/07/2019 06/06/2019 283.74 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 Amazon.com M69OL9JS2

06/07/2019 06/06/2019 4,739.94 INSTR IMPROV STAFF DEV TRAVEL -
TITLE II

100.224.00332.201.8267 EXPEDIA 7441204386160

06/07/2019 06/06/2019 42.78 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-LAKEVIEW 100.112.00410.003.9000 AMZN MKTP US M673Y1JA2 AM

06/07/2019 06/05/2019 418.00 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES-
WOODFIELDS

100.111.00410.010.9000 PIONEER VALLEY BOOKS

06/07/2019 06/06/2019 10.99 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 WALGREENS #7446

06/07/2019 06/05/2019 49.38 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES SPR 100.254.00410.004.0000 B AND F

06/07/2019 06/05/2019 162.25 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 PIONEER VALLEY BOOKS

06/07/2019 06/05/2019 34.10 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 PIONEER VALLEY BOOKS

06/07/2019 06/06/2019 13.35 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES GEC 100.233.00410.019.9000 WM SUPERCENTER #1382

06/10/2019 06/09/2019 694.06 ELEM SUPPLIES-SPRINGFIELD 100.113.00410.004.9000 AMZN MKTP US M69VT1330 AM

06/10/2019 06/06/2019 8.75 PRIMARY TEACHING SUPPLIES-
WOODFIELDS

100.112.00410.010.9000 PIONEER VALLEY BOOKS

06/10/2019 06/08/2019 652.51 ELEM SUPPLIES-SPRINGFIELD 100.113.00410.004.9000 Amazon.com M644I7PW1

06/10/2019 06/09/2019 259.95 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES SPR 100.233.00410.004.9000 AMZN Mktp US M62DR6VH1

06/10/2019 06/07/2019 26.06 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 AMZN Mktp US M65Q254L0

06/10/2019 06/07/2019 19.32 SUPPLIES - INSTRUCTIONAL
TECHNOLOGY

100.221.00410.201.0050 AMZN Mktp US M632I8JY2

06/10/2019 06/07/2019 35.17 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 AMZN Mktp US M60DL9P71

06/10/2019 06/07/2019 429.64 VOC SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.115.00410.018.0000 AMZN Mktp US M60474L50

06/10/2019 06/07/2019 189.16 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 AMAZON.COM M64IM1TU2 AMZN

06/10/2019 06/07/2019 282.44 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES SPR 100.233.00410.004.9000 AMZN Mktp US M69PT0P21

06/10/2019 06/07/2019 16.97 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES LR - MER 600.256.00410.006.0254 PARTS TOWN
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06/10/2019 06/06/2019 227.75 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 OFFICE DEPOT #1214

06/10/2019 06/09/2019 203.81 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 AMZN MKTP US M67SQ5N80 AM

06/10/2019 06/07/2019 179.70 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES SPR 100.233.00410.004.9000 AMZN Mktp US M62AM9P01

06/10/2019 06/08/2019 949.14 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 Amazon.com M690K7Z20

06/10/2019 06/09/2019 79.16 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-LAKEVIEW 100.112.00410.003.9000 AMAZON.COM M643V1X41 AMZN

06/10/2019 06/08/2019 372.64 ELEM SUPPLIES-SPRINGFIELD 100.113.00410.004.9000 Amazon.com M68RF1TG2

06/10/2019 06/07/2019 109.47 SUPT SUPPLIES SUPT 100.232.00410.202.0000 AMZN MKTP US M62IJ6TW2 AM

06/10/2019 06/08/2019 42.39 ELEM SUPPLIES-SPRINGFIELD 100.113.00410.004.9000 AMZN MKTP US M65JY7G51 AM

06/10/2019 06/09/2019 608.40 PRIMARY INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES-
SPRINGFIELD

100.112.00410.004.9000 AMZN Mktp US M62HH43B0

06/10/2019 06/09/2019 127.14 ELEM SUPPLIES-SPRINGFIELD 100.113.00410.004.9000 AMZN MKTP US M69QJ0XY1 AM

06/10/2019 06/07/2019 145.73 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 AMZN Mktp US M652F5P81

06/10/2019 06/07/2019 17.14 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 AMZN Mktp US M60I17LK0

06/10/2019 06/06/2019 12.80 EC SUPPLIES ECC 210.139.00410.013.0000 SCHOOL TOOLS

06/10/2019 06/09/2019 202.23 TECHNOLOGY & SOFTWARE
SUPPLIES INSTR

810.266.00445.201.0000 AMZN MKTP US M60YZ7JY0 AM

06/10/2019 06/07/2019 31.95 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 AMZN Mktp US M61CW1TM2

06/10/2019 06/07/2019 163.28 SUPPLIES - INSTRUCTIONAL
TECHNOLOGY

100.221.00410.201.0050 AMZN Mktp US M66W63LG0

06/10/2019 06/06/2019 36.32 PRIMARY TEACHING SUPPLIES-
WOODFIELDS

100.112.00410.010.9000 HERALD OFFICE SUPPLY INC

06/10/2019 06/07/2019 81.57 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES LR - GEN 600.256.00410.019.0254 PARTS TOWN

06/10/2019 06/07/2019 625.86 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-LAKEVIEW 100.112.00410.003.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

06/10/2019 06/07/2019 189.39 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES SPR 100.233.00410.004.9000 AMZN Mktp US M65219JG2

06/10/2019 06/07/2019 207.27 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER

06/10/2019 06/06/2019 114.38 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 OFFICE DEPOT #1214

06/10/2019 06/08/2019 155.10 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 PIONEER VALLEY BOOKS

06/10/2019 06/08/2019 20.21 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 AMZN Mktp US M68786ZQ0

06/10/2019 06/07/2019 19.21 PRIMARY INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES-
SPRINGFIELD

100.112.00410.004.9000 AMZN Mktp US M683A1P31

06/10/2019 06/08/2019 495.95 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-MATHEWS 100.112.00410.005.9000 ETAHAND2MIND

06/10/2019 06/08/2019 14.66 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 AMZN Mktp US M61421TD2

06/10/2019 06/07/2019 2,155.13 INSTR IMPROV INSERV/STAFF
TRAINING SUPPLIES INSTR

210.224.00410.201.0000 QUILL CORPORATION
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06/10/2019 06/07/2019 114.75 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 EAI EDUCATION

06/10/2019 06/08/2019 119.74 ELEM SUPPLIES-SPRINGFIELD 100.113.00410.004.9000 AMZN MKTP US M67ES0GI1 AM

06/10/2019 06/09/2019 118.61 SUPPLIES - INSTRUCTIONAL
TECHNOLOGY

100.221.00410.201.0050 AMZN MKTP US M67CT9VK1 AM

06/11/2019 06/10/2019 19.07 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MER 100.254.00410.006.9412 WM SUPERCENTER #1382

06/11/2019 06/10/2019 128.38 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 CAROLINA TOOL CO INC

06/11/2019 06/07/2019 333.83 SUPERV OF SPEC PROJ SUPPLIES 201.223.00410.201.0000 INKCARTRIDGES

06/11/2019 06/10/2019 168.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES LR - GEN 600.256.00410.019.0254 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/11/2019 06/10/2019 320.99 MEDIA TECH & SOFTWARE SUPPLIES
- RICE

100.222.00445.002.9000 AMAZON.COM M67NM11Y2 AMZN

06/11/2019 06/10/2019 529.65 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES NSD 100.233.00410.015.9000 CDW GOVT #SPW6626

06/11/2019 06/10/2019 49.20 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 LOWES #00518

06/11/2019 06/10/2019 16.54 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 WM SUPERCENTER #1382

06/11/2019 06/10/2019 86.61 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 WM SUPERCENTER #6887

06/11/2019 06/10/2019 0.81 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 TRIANGLE TVHDW

06/11/2019 06/10/2019 564.96 PRIMARY TEACHING SUPPLIES-
WOODFIELDS

100.112.00410.010.9000 CAROLINA TOOL CO INC

06/11/2019 06/10/2019 8.54 INSTR IMPROV SUPPLIES INSTR 100.221.00410.201.0000 AMAZON.COM M64EO60I2 AMZN

06/11/2019 06/10/2019 43.23 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

06/11/2019 06/10/2019 11.83 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 LOWES #00518

06/11/2019 06/10/2019 655.08 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 CRESCENT SUPPLY COMP INC

06/11/2019 06/10/2019 20.33 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 QUARLES SUPPLY CO INC

06/11/2019 06/10/2019 180.57 MEDIA TECH & SOFTWARE SUPPLIES
- RICE

100.222.00445.002.9000 AMZN Mktp US M63245VS1

06/11/2019 06/10/2019 63.41 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES LR - GEN 600.256.00410.019.0254 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/11/2019 06/10/2019 12.71 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES - RICE 100.254.00410.002.9412 WM SUPERCENTER #6887

06/11/2019 06/10/2019 33.79 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES ECC 100.254.00410.013.9412 LOWES #00518

06/11/2019 06/10/2019 16.97 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WFD 100.254.00410.010.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/11/2019 06/10/2019 119.73 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.233.00410.018.0000 WAL-MART #1382

06/11/2019 06/10/2019 73.06 FISCAL SERV SUPPLIES BO 100.252.00410.204.0000 WAL-MART #1382

06/11/2019 06/11/2019 1,465.90 TECHNOLOGY AND SOFTWARE
SUPPLIES-MATHEWS

100.112.00445.005.9000 DMI  DELL K-12 REL

06/11/2019 06/10/2019 48.12 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 WAL-MART #6887
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06/11/2019 06/10/2019 8.34 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES ECC 100.254.00410.013.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

06/11/2019 06/10/2019 38.24 INFO SERV SUPPLIES SUPT/BOARD 100.263.00410.202.0000 WALGREENS #10229

06/11/2019 06/10/2019 17.01 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

06/11/2019 06/10/2019 5.95 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MER 100.254.00410.006.0000 LOWES #00518

06/11/2019 06/10/2019 216.12 TECHNOLOGY & SOFTWARE
SUPPLIES INSTR

810.266.00445.201.0000 Amazon.com M655V55X1

06/11/2019 06/10/2019 32.61 INSTR IMPROV SUPPLIES INSTR 100.221.00410.201.0000 AMAZON.COM M62NK11U2 AMZN

06/11/2019 06/10/2019 543.85 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES-
WOODFIELDS

100.111.00410.010.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

06/12/2019 06/11/2019 14.91 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MAT 100.254.00410.005.0000 TRIANGLE TVHDW

06/12/2019 06/11/2019 70.57 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 LOWES #00518

06/12/2019 06/11/2019 388.67 ELEM SUPPLIES-SPRINGFIELD 100.113.00410.004.9000 AMZN MKTP US M63VK1G22 AM

06/12/2019 06/10/2019 259.60 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 PIONEER VALLEY BOOKS

06/12/2019 06/11/2019 (267.48) OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/12/2019 06/11/2019 75.00 OPER/MAINT REPAIR AND MAINT
SERV WFD

100.254.00323.010.0000 EMERALD WELDING LLC

06/12/2019 06/11/2019 2,081.31 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES LR - GEN 600.256.00410.019.0254 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

06/12/2019 06/11/2019 169.40 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/12/2019 06/11/2019 209.68 TECHNOLOGY AND SOFTWARE
SUPPLIES-MATHEWS

100.112.00445.005.9000 Amazon.com M613C4G12

06/12/2019 06/11/2019 26.73 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES PIN 100.254.00410.008.0000 LOWES #00518

06/12/2019 06/11/2019 254.00 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-BREWER 100.113.00410.011.9000 NCYI.ORG

06/12/2019 06/11/2019 8.55 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0336 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5810

06/12/2019 06/11/2019 16.29 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES PIN 100.254.00410.008.9412 LOWES #00518

06/12/2019 06/10/2019 25.62 ELEM SUPPLIES-MERRYWOOD 100.113.00410.006.9000 SCHOOL TOOLS

06/12/2019 06/11/2019 12.29 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 AMAZON.COM M62R62MF1 AMZN

06/12/2019 06/11/2019 1,040.18 INSTR IMPROV INSERV/STAFF
TRAINING SUPPLIES INSTR

210.224.00410.201.0000 REI GREENWOODHEINEMANN

06/12/2019 06/12/2019 223.54 BOARD SUPPLIES SUPT 100.231.00410.202.0000 BARNES&NOBLE.COM-BN

06/12/2019 06/12/2019 47.04 EEDA CAREER SPECIALIST SUPPLIES
EMD

395.212.00410.014.0000 AMZN Mktp US M691V5E10

06/12/2019 06/11/2019 4.28 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WFD 100.254.00410.010.0000 TRIANGLE TVHDW

06/12/2019 06/10/2019 99.00 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 READING RECOVERY

06/12/2019 06/10/2019 22.68 FOOD PURCHASE - BOARD 601.256.00410.202.0000 ALDI 76036
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06/12/2019 06/11/2019 940.53 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

06/12/2019 06/11/2019 146.56 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MAT 100.254.00410.005.0000 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

06/12/2019 06/11/2019 638.00 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES SPR 100.233.00410.004.9000 RYDIN DECAL- MOTO

06/12/2019 06/11/2019 76.84 PRIMARY INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES-
SPRINGFIELD

100.112.00410.004.9000 AMZN Mktp US M60OL15T1

06/12/2019 06/11/2019 21.82 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WST 100.254.00410.016.0000 LOWES #00518

06/12/2019 06/11/2019 (940.53) OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

06/12/2019 06/10/2019 8.00 SLED REPORTS - BUS DRIVERS 100.255.00390.255.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

06/12/2019 06/11/2019 1,023.94 OPER/MAINT STORES PURCHASES 100.254.00411.204.0000 WWW COSTCO COM

06/12/2019 06/11/2019 3.19 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES NSD 100.254.00410.015.0000 LOWES #00518

06/12/2019 06/11/2019 21.39 DATA PROCESSING SERV
TECH/SOFTWARE BO

100.266.00445.204.0000 Amazon.com M615L5ES0

06/12/2019 06/11/2019 106.85 ELEM SUPPLIES-MERRYWOOD 100.113.00410.006.9000 LOWES #00518

06/12/2019 06/11/2019 254.00 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-BREWER 100.113.00410.011.9000 NCYI.ORG

06/12/2019 06/11/2019 25.43 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 WALGREENS #10229

06/12/2019 06/11/2019 135.19 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 AMAZON.COM M67EY2P42 AMZN

06/12/2019 06/11/2019 36.84 SUPPLIES INSTR 901.224.00410.201.0000 THE UPS STORE 1775

06/12/2019 06/10/2019 1,595.37 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES - RICE 100.254.00410.002.0000 HOFFMAN & HOFFMAN INC

06/12/2019 06/11/2019 34.22 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES PIN 100.254.00410.008.0000 TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0471

06/12/2019 06/11/2019 88.71 FISCAL SERV SUPPLIES BO 100.252.00410.204.0000 PUBLIX #1464

06/12/2019 06/11/2019 17.10 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS 532

06/12/2019 06/11/2019 1,227.69 EEDA CAREER SPECIALIST SUPPLIES
EMD

395.212.00410.014.0000 AMZN Mktp US M65EA3PS2

06/13/2019 06/11/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

06/13/2019 06/12/2019 23.78 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES PIN 100.254.00410.008.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/13/2019 06/12/2019 2,259.89 ATHLETIC SUPPLIES-NORTHSIDE 100.113.00410.015.9418 BSN SPORTS LLC

06/13/2019 06/11/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

06/13/2019 06/12/2019 53.49 DATA PROCESSING SERV
TECH/SOFTWARE BO

100.266.00445.204.0000 AMZN MKTP US M61L39V52 AM

06/13/2019 06/12/2019 1.49 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WFD 100.254.00410.010.0000 TRIANGLE TVHDW

06/13/2019 06/11/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

06/13/2019 06/13/2019 50.00 INFO SERV SUPPLIES SUPT/BOARD 100.263.00410.202.0000 NSPRA
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06/13/2019 06/12/2019 462.22 VOC SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.115.00410.018.0000 AMZN Mktp US M631W1BH1

06/13/2019 06/12/2019 278.14 ELEM SUPPLIES-MERRYWOOD 100.113.00410.006.9000 AMZN Mktp US M63OG2070

06/13/2019 06/12/2019 34.25 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WST 100.254.00410.016.0000 LOWES #00518

06/13/2019 06/11/2019 100.18 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 NASCO  FORT ATKINSON

06/13/2019 06/12/2019 25.57 ELEM SUPPLIES INSTR 251.113.00410.201.0000 HOBBY AND GARDEN CENTER

06/13/2019 06/12/2019 186.82 ADULT BASIC SUPPLIES DIST 356.181.00410.001.0000 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORPOR

06/13/2019 06/12/2019 3,853.62 ELEM SUPPLIES-SPRINGFIELD 100.113.00410.004.9000 Really Good

06/13/2019 06/12/2019 752.22 INSTR IMPROV INSERV/STAFF
TRAINING SUPPLIES INSTR

210.224.00410.201.0000 REI GREENWOODHEINEMANN

06/13/2019 06/12/2019 342.38 DATA PROCESSING SERV
TECH/SOFTWARE BO

100.266.00445.204.0000 AMAZON.COM M69RX0XV2 AMZN

06/13/2019 06/12/2019 1,036.08 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-BREWER 100.113.00410.011.9000 CUSTOMINK LLC

06/13/2019 06/12/2019 14.55 INSTR IMPROV SUPPLIES INSTR 100.221.00410.201.0041 AMZN MKTP US M68MK3841 AM

06/13/2019 06/12/2019 1.24 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WFD 100.254.00410.010.0000 TRIANGLE TVHDW

06/13/2019 06/11/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

06/13/2019 06/11/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

06/13/2019 06/12/2019 20.68 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 TRIANGLE TVHDW

06/13/2019 06/12/2019 12.07 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES LAK 100.254.00410.003.0000 LOWES #00518

06/13/2019 06/11/2019 71.87 INSTR IMPROV SUPPLIES INSTR 100.221.00410.201.0000 FORMS AND SUPPLY - AOPD

06/13/2019 06/12/2019 169.25 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.233.00410.018.0000 WM SUPERCENTER #1382

06/13/2019 06/12/2019 6.85 STAFF SERV SUPPLIES HR 100.264.00410.205.0000 USPS PO 4536400649

06/13/2019 06/12/2019 5,426.44 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MAT 100.254.00410.005.0000 CRESCENT SUPPLY COMP INC

06/13/2019 06/12/2019 4,836.85 INSTR IMPROV INSERV/STAFF
TRAINING SUPPLIES INSTR

210.224.00410.201.0000 REI GREENWOODHEINEMANN

06/14/2019 06/12/2019 4,252.50 TITLE I PRIM SUPPLIES- RICE 201.112.00410.002.0000 PIONEER VALLEY BOOKS

06/14/2019 06/13/2019 530.99 INSTR IMPROV INSERV/STAFF
TRAINING HR

100.224.00312.205.0600 BUDGET.COM PREPAY RESERV

06/14/2019 06/12/2019 99.99 INST PROG BYOND REG SCH DAY
DATA PROCESS SERV

221.175.00316.001.0000 NORTHLAND COMMUNICATIO

06/14/2019 06/12/2019 8.00 SLED REPORTS - BUS DRIVERS 100.255.00390.255.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

06/14/2019 06/13/2019 36.09 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 702557

06/14/2019 06/13/2019 240.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES LR - MER 600.256.00410.006.0254 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/14/2019 06/13/2019 448.00 CHORAL SUPPLIES-NORTHSIDE 100.113.00410.015.9419 J.W. PEPPER
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06/14/2019 06/12/2019 1,695.84 VOC SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.115.00410.018.0000 LOWES #00518

06/14/2019 06/13/2019 595.00 CAREER & TECH SUPPLIES
(CARRYOVER) GFRTC

329.115.00410.018.2000 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC

06/14/2019 06/12/2019 39.57 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 LOWES #00518

06/14/2019 06/13/2019 111.76 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES - RICE 100.254.00410.002.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/14/2019 06/13/2019 1,519.79 VOC SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.115.00410.018.0000 LOWES #00518

06/14/2019 06/14/2019 599.97 ELEM SUPPLIES INSTR 251.113.00410.201.0000 APL APPLE ONLINE STORE

06/14/2019 06/12/2019 1,498.00 BAND SUPPLIES-EHS 100.114.00410.014.0416 MUSICAL INNOVATIONS

06/14/2019 06/13/2019 (14.90) OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 LOWES #00518

06/14/2019 06/13/2019 80.40 ELEM SUPPLIES-SPRINGFIELD 100.113.00410.004.9000 AMAZON.COM M66DM91L0 AMZN

06/14/2019 06/12/2019 59.19 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES PIN 100.254.00410.008.0000 CREGGER COMPANY 29

06/14/2019 06/10/2019 245.90 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES - RICE 100.233.00410.002.9000 OFFICE DEPOT #1214

06/14/2019 06/12/2019 897.04 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES SPR 100.254.00410.004.0000 LAKELANDS ACE

06/14/2019 06/12/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

06/14/2019 06/13/2019 84.96 ELEM SUPPLIES-MERRYWOOD 100.113.00410.006.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

06/14/2019 06/12/2019 38.49 ELEM SUPPLIES INSTR 251.113.00410.201.0000 HOBBY LOBBY #482

06/14/2019 06/13/2019 46.83 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 LOWES #00518

06/14/2019 06/13/2019 121.83 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 LOWES #00518

06/14/2019 06/13/2019 110.99 CHORAL SUPPLIES-NORTHSIDE 100.113.00410.015.9419 J.W. PEPPER

06/14/2019 06/12/2019 280.47 ELEM SUPPLIES INSTR 251.113.00410.201.0000 STEMFINITY LLC

06/14/2019 06/13/2019 108.50 CAREER & TECH SUPPLIES
(CARRYOVER) GFRTC

329.115.00410.018.2000 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC

06/14/2019 06/13/2019 984.61 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GEC 100.254.00410.019.0000 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

06/14/2019 06/13/2019 250.00 INSTR IMPROV INSERV/STAFF
TRAINING HR

100.224.00312.205.0600 THE BRIEFINGS

06/14/2019 06/12/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

06/14/2019 06/13/2019 165.84 GUIDANCE SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.212.00410.018.0000 AMAZON.COM M68CN2PT0 AMZN

06/14/2019 06/10/2019 334.81 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES - RICE 100.233.00410.002.9000 OFFICE DEPOT #1214

06/14/2019 06/13/2019 30.09 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 LOWES #00518

06/14/2019 06/13/2019 929.37 ELEM SUPPLIES-SPRINGFIELD 100.113.00410.004.9000 WALMART.COM 8009666546

06/14/2019 06/13/2019 412.07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 Scholastic Education
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06/14/2019 06/13/2019 67.09 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES - RICE 100.254.00410.002.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/14/2019 06/13/2019 33.13 DATA PROCESSING SERV
TECH/SOFTWARE BO

100.266.00445.204.0000 AMZN MKTP US M692Z9PA0 AM

06/14/2019 06/14/2019 2,049.96 PRIM SUM SCH SUPPLIES MER 100.171.00410.006.0000 LANDS END

06/14/2019 06/13/2019 531.81 ELEM SUPPLIES-SPRINGFIELD 100.113.00410.004.9000 AMZN MKTP US M61FG5PP0 AM

06/14/2019 06/13/2019 7.94 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 LOWES #00518

06/14/2019 06/13/2019 24.41 OPERATIONS SUPPLIES BO POSTAGE 100.254.00410.204.0341 THE UPS STORE 1775

06/14/2019 06/13/2019 6.40 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES - RICE 100.254.00410.002.0000 LOWES #00518

06/14/2019 06/12/2019 132.00 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 PIONEER VALLEY BOOKS

06/14/2019 06/13/2019 23.51 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 LOWES #00518

06/14/2019 06/13/2019 10.70 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES MER 100.233.00410.006.9000 LOWES #00518

06/17/2019 06/13/2019 34.20 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES SPR 100.254.00410.004.0000 LAKELANDS ACE

06/17/2019 06/14/2019 139.09 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES LAK 100.233.00410.003.9000 OFFICE DEPOT #1214

06/17/2019 06/13/2019 13,230.00 PRIMARY SUPPLIES LAK 238.112.00410.003.1000 PIONEER VALLEY BOOKS

06/17/2019 06/15/2019 168.37 INFO SERV TRAVEL SUPT/BOARD 100.263.00332.202.0000 EMBASSY SUITES

06/17/2019 06/17/2019 430.15 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES NSD 100.233.00410.015.9000 Amazon.com M67G688X2

06/17/2019 06/14/2019 142.78 PRIMARY INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES-
SPRINGFIELD

100.112.00410.004.9000 BULKOFFICESUPPLY

06/17/2019 06/13/2019 802.08 VOC STUDENT TRANSPORTATION
GFRTC

207.115.00331.018.0000 DISNEY RESORTS-RESE

06/17/2019 06/14/2019 2,254.68 CAREER & TECH SUPPLIES
(CARRYOVER) GFRTC

329.115.00410.018.2000 THE WEBSTAURANT STORE

06/17/2019 06/16/2019 2,352.92 ELEM SUPPLIES INSTR 251.113.00410.201.0000 APL APPLE ONLINE STORE

06/17/2019 06/14/2019 44.92 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES - RICE 100.233.00410.002.9000 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6453

06/17/2019 06/13/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

06/17/2019 06/12/2019 135.77 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES - RICE 100.233.00410.002.9000 OFFICE DEPOT #1214

06/17/2019 06/14/2019 26.99 INSTR IMPROV SUPPLIES INSTR 100.221.00410.201.0000 FORMS AND SUPPLY - AOPD

06/17/2019 06/13/2019 257.41 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-BREWER 100.113.00410.011.9000 OTC BRANDS,  INC.

06/17/2019 06/13/2019 1,497.93 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-BREWER 100.113.00410.011.9000 OFFICE DEPOT #1214

06/17/2019 06/14/2019 39.76 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES PIN 100.254.00410.008.9412 LOWES #00518

06/17/2019 06/13/2019 101.85 CHORAL SUPPLIES-NORTHSIDE 100.113.00410.015.9419 MUSIC IN MOTION, INC

06/17/2019 06/12/2019 157.17 SUPT SUPPLIES SUPT 100.232.00410.202.0000 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6591
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06/17/2019 06/14/2019 273.57 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GEC 100.254.00410.019.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/17/2019 06/15/2019 513.58 OPER/MAINT  SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.9412 NOR NORTHERN TOOL

06/17/2019 06/14/2019 53.48 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 LOWES #00518

06/17/2019 06/16/2019 8.55 DATA PROCESSING SERV
TECH/SOFTWARE BO

100.266.00445.204.0000 AMZN MKTP US M60R59VO0 AM

06/17/2019 06/14/2019 467.55 TRAVEL/IMPROVE TEACH QUALITY 267.224.00332.201.0000 EMBASSY SUITES GRNVILE

06/17/2019 06/11/2019 14.74 PRIM SUM SCH SUPPLIES MER 100.171.00410.006.0000 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6591

06/17/2019 06/14/2019 23.91 DATA PROCESSING SERV
TECH/SOFTWARE BO

100.266.00445.204.0000 AMZN MKTP US M64TK35Q2 AM

06/17/2019 06/14/2019 (8.54) INSTR IMPROV SUPPLIES INSTR 100.221.00410.201.0000 AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL

06/17/2019 06/14/2019 63.03 FULL DAY 4K SUPPLIES ECC 100.147.00410.013.9000 OTC BRANDS,  INC.

06/17/2019 06/14/2019 9.31 INSTR IMPROV SUPPLIES INSTR 100.221.00410.201.0041 AMZN Mktp US M62475QX1

06/17/2019 06/13/2019 802.08 VOC STUDENT TRANSPORTATION
GFRTC

207.115.00331.018.0000 DISNEY RESORTS-RESE

06/17/2019 06/14/2019 138.19 PRIMARY INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES-
SPRINGFIELD

100.112.00410.004.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

06/17/2019 06/13/2019 523.11 INSTR IMPROV INSERV/STAFF
TRAINING HR

100.224.00312.205.0600 AMERICAN AIR0012360194394

06/17/2019 06/11/2019 267.48 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES - RICE 100.233.00410.002.9000 OFFICE DEPOT #1214

06/17/2019 06/16/2019 2,352.92 ELEM SUPPLIES INSTR 251.113.00410.201.0000 APL APPLE ONLINE STORE

06/17/2019 06/14/2019 1,497.95 MEDIA TECH & SOFTWARE SUPPLIES
- RICE

100.222.00445.002.9000 AMZN Mktp US M66E43Q81

06/17/2019 06/14/2019 583.95 MEDIA LIBRARY BOOKS AND
MATERIALS BRW

100.222.00430.011.9000 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS

06/17/2019 06/14/2019 16.29 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES PIN 100.254.00410.008.9412 LOWES #00518

06/17/2019 06/14/2019 51.76 INSTR IMPROV SUPPLIES INSTR 100.221.00410.201.0000 FORMS AND SUPPLY - AOPD

06/17/2019 06/14/2019 114.02 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/17/2019 06/16/2019 287.83 ELEM SUPPLIES INSTR 251.113.00410.201.0000 APL APPLE ONLINE STORE

06/17/2019 06/16/2019 287.83 ELEM SUPPLIES INSTR 251.113.00410.201.0000 APL APPLE ONLINE STORE

06/17/2019 06/14/2019 257.87 HI SCHOOL INST SUPPLIES (9-12) GHS 100.114.00410.017.9000 AMAZON.COM M66D58G30 AMZN

06/17/2019 06/14/2019 35.44 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 136.96 DATA PROCESSING SERV
TECH/SOFTWARE BO

100.266.00445.204.0000 EMERALD INK AND STITCHES

06/18/2019 06/18/2019 13.73 MONTESSORI SUPPLIES LAK 822.118.00410.003.2750 INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 19.13 ELEM SUPPLIES INSTR 251.113.00410.201.0000 WM SUPERCENTER #1382

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 112.32 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 LOWES #00518
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06/18/2019 06/17/2019 89.83 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES NSD 100.233.00410.015.9000 AMZN Mktp US M61SM8KK1

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 121.97 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 29.87 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 AMZN Mktp US M69V75HY0

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 19.21 PUPIL TRANS SUPPLIES  ADMIN 100.255.00410.203.0000 WAL-MART #1382

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 17.56 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GEC 100.254.00410.019.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 70.95 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES NSD 100.254.00410.015.0000 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 702557

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 463.99 MONTESSORI SUPPLIES LAK 822.118.00410.003.2750 MONTESSORI N SUCH COM

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 1,715.95 MONTESSORI SUPPLIES LAK 822.118.00410.003.2750 SP   M&M MONTESSORI MA

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 57.58 PUPIL TRANS SUPPLIES  ADMIN 100.255.00410.203.0000 GREENWOOD AUTO PARTS INC

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 72.78 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 77.71 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 1,120.67 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 1,068.31 VOC SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.115.00410.018.0000 AMZN Mktp US M64SL6M20

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 15.02 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0336 LOWES #00518

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 144.50 ELEM SUPPLIES-SPRINGFIELD 100.113.00410.004.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 202.54 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 702557

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 114.28 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES SPR 100.233.00410.004.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 69.94 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 WAL-MART #1382

06/18/2019 06/18/2019 104.70 FULL DAY 4K SUPPLIES ECC 100.147.00410.013.9000 AMZN MKTP US M63BS0H30 AM

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 6.35 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES PIN 100.254.00410.008.0000 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 24.59 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 LOWES #00518

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 74.16 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

06/18/2019 06/18/2019 65.22 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 AMZN Mktp US M669B0QW2

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 2,333.63 MIDDLE INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES-
NORTHSIDE

100.113.00311.015.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 213.72 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 30.82 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 LOWES #00518

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 48.15 PUPIL TRANS SUPPLIES  ADMIN 100.255.00410.203.0000 DOLLAR TREE

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 10.57 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES PIN 100.254.00410.008.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540
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06/18/2019 06/18/2019 96.88 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES MAT 100.233.00410.005.9000 AMZN Mktp US M61848QB2

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 8.56 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES ECC 100.254.00410.013.0000 EMERALD INK AND STITCHES

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 1,385.00 MONTESSORI SUPPLIES LAK 822.118.00410.003.2750 SP   WASECABIOMES

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 1,046.00 MONTESSORI SUPPLIES LAK 822.118.00410.003.2750 ETC MONTESSORI

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 78.39 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 144.29 PUPIL TRANS SUPPLIES  ADMIN 100.255.00410.203.0000 CAROLINA TOOL CO INC

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 63.04 FISCAL SERV SUPPLIES BO 100.252.00410.204.0000 WAL-MART #1382

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 38.88 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0336 LOWES #00518

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 79.83 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 53.16 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/18/2019 06/18/2019 453.89 SUPT SUPPLIES SUPT 100.232.00410.202.0000 BARNES&NOBLE.COM-BN

06/18/2019 06/16/2019 582.83 STAFF SERVICES TRAVEL HR 100.264.00380.205.0000 MARINA INN GRANDE DUNES

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 683.20 ELEM SUPPLIES INSTR 251.113.00410.201.0000 WALMART.COM 8009666546

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 231.92 ELEM SUPPLIES-SPRINGFIELD 100.113.00410.004.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

06/18/2019 06/18/2019 14.45 FULL DAY 4K SUPPLIES ECC 100.147.00410.013.9000 AMZN MKTP US M650O1HU0 AM

06/18/2019 06/17/2019 534.47 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES HOD 100.254.00410.009.0000 SNEADS CARPET ONE

06/19/2019 06/19/2019 342.40 DATA PROCESSING SERV
TECH/SOFTWARE BO

100.266.00445.204.0000 DMI  DELL K-12 REL

06/19/2019 06/17/2019 7.90 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES PIN 100.254.00410.008.0000 CREGGER COMPANY 29

06/19/2019 06/17/2019 129.50 MEDIA LIBRARY BOOKS AND
MATERIALS PIN

100.222.00430.008.9000 RENAISSANCE LEARNING

06/19/2019 06/18/2019 26.56 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

06/19/2019 06/18/2019 95.17 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 AMZN Mktp US M69KX26X2

06/19/2019 06/18/2019 14.21 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES TRANS 100.254.00410.255.0000 LOWES #00518

06/19/2019 06/18/2019 73.00 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

06/19/2019 06/18/2019 26.46 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES - RICE 100.254.00410.002.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/19/2019 06/18/2019 20.89 PRIMARY TEACHING SUPPLIES-
WOODFIELDS

100.112.00410.010.9000 AMZN Mktp US M69V536U2

06/19/2019 06/18/2019 (133.74) OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES PIN 100.254.00410.008.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/19/2019 06/18/2019 11.91 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES SPR 100.254.00410.004.0000 LOWES #00518

06/19/2019 06/18/2019 6.85 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GEC 100.254.00410.019.0000 LOWES #00518
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06/19/2019 06/18/2019 445.00 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-LAKEVIEW 100.112.00410.003.9000 ENCORE DATA PRODUCTS INC

06/19/2019 06/17/2019 1,465.23 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 CORBIN TURF ORNAMENTAL SU

06/19/2019 06/17/2019 1,465.23 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 CORBIN TURF ORNAMENTAL SU

06/19/2019 06/18/2019 366.90 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-LAKEVIEW 100.112.00410.003.9000 READING AND LANGUAGE ART

06/19/2019 06/18/2019 26.26 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES SPR 100.254.00410.004.0000 LOWES #00518

06/19/2019 06/19/2019 107.48 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 AMZN MKTP US M67MX8IZ1 AM

06/19/2019 06/18/2019 11.94 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 FOOD LION #2145

06/19/2019 06/18/2019 69.39 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/19/2019 06/18/2019 301.40 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 BROADWAY TECHNOLOGIES INC

06/19/2019 06/18/2019 16.99 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 Amazon.com M64IK79V1

06/19/2019 06/18/2019 140.00 ADULT ED LOCAL FUND 100.182.00410.001.0000 PAYPAL  NATIONALADU

06/19/2019 06/17/2019 26.74 SUPT SUPPLIES SUPT 100.232.00410.202.0000 HOBBY LOBBY #482

06/19/2019 06/17/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

06/19/2019 06/18/2019 62.55 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 LOWES #00518

06/19/2019 06/18/2019 372.70 SUPPLIES LR - SPR 600.256.00410.004.0000 LOWES #00518

06/19/2019 06/18/2019 523.52 ELEM TECHNOLOGY AND SOFTWARE
SUPPLIES-SPRINGFIELD

100.113.00445.004.9000 CDW GOVT #SSG7103

06/19/2019 06/18/2019 296.50 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES PIN 100.254.00410.008.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/19/2019 06/18/2019 58.84 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES WFD 100.233.00410.010.9000 AMZN Mktp US M61CJ0U81

06/19/2019 06/17/2019 57.27 FULL DAY 4K SUPPLIES ECC 100.147.00410.013.9000 OTC BRANDS,  INC.

06/19/2019 06/19/2019 1,012.50 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-LAKEVIEW 100.112.00410.003.9000 ROCHESTER 100, INC

06/19/2019 06/17/2019 154.00 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES MER 100.233.00410.006.9000 INDEX JOURNAL-CIRCUL

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 220.38 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES SPR 100.233.00410.004.9000 STAPLES DIRECT

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 23.57 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 SP   DRYERASE.COM

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 74.48 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 44.15 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 13.85 ELEM SUPPLIES-SPRINGFIELD 100.113.00410.004.9000 AMZN MKTP US M60SN5DZ2 AM

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 585.00 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-LAKEVIEW 100.112.00410.003.9000 BRG PUBLICATIONS INC

06/20/2019 06/18/2019 1,104.00 ELEM SUPPLIES-SPRINGFIELD 100.113.00410.004.9000 WWW SCHOOLMATE COM
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06/20/2019 06/18/2019 218.54 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 CHICK-FIL-A  #00502

06/20/2019 06/20/2019 639.72 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-BREWER 100.113.00410.011.9000 SCHOOL HEALTH CORP

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 5.13 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 AMZN Mktp US M622E98V0

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 74.94 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 74.00 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 72.25 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 12.62 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 LOWES #00518

06/20/2019 06/17/2019 173.49 MEDIA LIBRARY BOOKS AND
MATERIALS HOD

100.222.00430.009.9000 BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS

06/20/2019 06/18/2019 8.54 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES SPR 100.254.00410.004.0000 LAKELANDS ACE

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 18.55 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-BREWER 100.113.00410.011.9000 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 494.34 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES SPR 100.233.00410.004.9000 CDW GOVT #SSK6765

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 2,014.00 TECHNOLOGY & SOFTWARE
SUPPLIES INSTR

810.266.00445.201.0000 ASSET GENIE

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 105.93 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES - RICE 100.233.00410.002.9000 QUICK COPIES OF GREENWOOD

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 82.47 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 SP   HAMERAY PUBLISHIN

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 173.64 FULL DAY 4K SUPPLIES ECC 100.147.00410.013.9000 WALMART.COM 8009666546

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 1,786.00 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MER 100.254.00410.006.0000 PAYPAL  POWERUPEDU

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 1,786.00 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WFD 100.254.00410.010.0000 PAYPAL  POWERUPEDU

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 261.12 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES GEC 100.233.00410.019.9000 DECKER EQUIPMENT

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 250.23 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 LOWES #00518

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 80.33 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 78.80 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 288.00 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES SPR 100.233.00410.004.9000 MODERN OFFICE

06/20/2019 06/18/2019 3,346.96 MEDIA LIBRARY BOOKS AND
MATERIALS PIN

100.222.00430.008.9000 RENAISSANCE LEARNING

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 2,500.31 ELEM SUPPLIES-SPRINGFIELD 100.113.00410.004.9000 AMZN MKTP US M65687S12 AM

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 66.70 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 MARCOS PIZZA - 8245

06/20/2019 06/20/2019 106.89 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES SPR 100.233.00410.004.9000 WALMART.COM 8009666546

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 74.34 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GEC 100.254.00410.019.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 77.15 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY
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06/20/2019 06/19/2019 74.27 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

06/20/2019 06/18/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 74.20 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 130.00 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0336 CAROLINA TOOL CO INC

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 14.42 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES LR - ECC 600.256.00410.013.0254 LOWES #00518

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 12.26 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GEC 100.254.00410.019.0000 LOWES #00518

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 282.48 OPER/MAINT REPAIR AND MAINT
SERV RICE

100.254.00323.002.9000 CAROLINA TOOL CO INC

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 208.65 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MAT 100.254.00410.005.0000 SNEADS CARPET ONE

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 208.65 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MER 100.254.00410.006.0000 SNEADS CARPET ONE

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 6.67 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 21.30 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 AMAZON.COM M647M3Q80 AMZN

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 13.97 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WST 100.254.00410.016.0000 LOWES #00518

06/20/2019 06/19/2019 316.61 FULL DAY 4K SUPPLIES ECC 100.147.00410.013.9000 4INKJETS

06/21/2019 06/19/2019 3,558.61 PRIMARY SUPPLIES LAK 238.112.00410.003.1000 CAPSTONE

06/21/2019 06/20/2019 297.44 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES SPR 100.233.00410.004.9000 STAPLES DIRECT

06/21/2019 06/20/2019 19.22 PUPIL TRANS SUPPLIES  ADMIN 100.255.00410.203.0000 LOWES #00518

06/21/2019 06/20/2019 2,313.69 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/21/2019 06/20/2019 51.28 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES PIN 100.254.00410.008.0000 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

06/21/2019 06/20/2019 42.78 PRIMARY TEACHING SUPPLIES-
WOODFIELDS

100.112.00410.010.9000 AMAZON.COM M68BN8YF1 AMZN

06/21/2019 06/20/2019 1,651.55 PRIMARY TEACHING SUPPLIES-
WOODFIELDS

100.112.00410.010.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

06/21/2019 06/20/2019 14.12 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES SPR 100.233.00410.004.9000 AMZN MKTP US M68J87RX1 AM

06/21/2019 06/20/2019 28.79 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES LAK 100.254.00410.003.0000 LOWES #00518

06/21/2019 06/20/2019 9.99 SUPT TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES 100.232.00445.202.0000 HELLO  HELLOFAX

06/21/2019 06/20/2019 13.90 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES - RICE 100.233.00410.002.9000 Amazon Prime

06/21/2019 06/20/2019 337.40 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GEC 100.254.00410.019.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/21/2019 06/19/2019 52.71 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-LAKEVIEW 100.112.00410.003.9000 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6591

06/21/2019 06/20/2019 (19.22) PUPIL TRANS SUPPLIES  ADMIN 100.255.00410.203.0000 LOWES #00518

06/21/2019 06/19/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE
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06/21/2019 06/21/2019 954.96 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 DMI  DELL SALES & SERVIC

06/21/2019 06/20/2019 19.22 PUPIL TRANS SUPPLIES  ADMIN 100.255.00410.203.0000 LOWES #00518

06/21/2019 06/19/2019 389.35 TECHNOLOGY  SUPPLIES GHS 100.114.00445.017.9000 EAI EDUCATION

06/21/2019 06/20/2019 21.40 BOARD SUPPLIES SUPT 100.231.00410.202.0000 EMERALD INK AND STITCHES

06/21/2019 06/20/2019 176.25 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES WFD 100.233.00410.010.9000 AMZN MKTP US M601G8KU2 AM

06/21/2019 06/20/2019 136.35 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GEC 100.254.00410.019.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/21/2019 06/20/2019 13.33 PRIMARY TEACHING SUPPLIES-
WOODFIELDS

100.112.00410.010.9000 AMZN Mktp US M680T5RZ1

06/21/2019 06/18/2019 384.61 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES-
WOODFIELDS

100.111.00410.010.9000 HERALD OFFICE SUPPLY INC

06/21/2019 06/20/2019 891.06 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES SPR 100.233.00410.004.9000 DECKER EQUIPMENT

06/21/2019 06/20/2019 53.95 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES LAK 100.254.00410.003.0000 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 702557

06/21/2019 06/20/2019 144.42 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 AMZN MKTP US M612E56I0 AM

06/21/2019 06/20/2019 27.80 ELEM SUPPLIES - ACTS/STEMS/AVID -
INSTR

100.113.00410.201.0123 AMZN MKTP US M68887SK2 AM

06/21/2019 06/19/2019 920.48 INSTR IMPROV INSERV TRAVEL HR 100.224.00332.205.0000 HOLIDAY INN ARLINGTON

06/21/2019 06/20/2019 243.36 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/21/2019 06/19/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

06/21/2019 06/20/2019 388.81 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES SPR 100.233.00410.004.9000 STAPLES DIRECT

06/21/2019 06/18/2019 690.92 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS

06/21/2019 06/19/2019 308.15 FULL DAY 4K SUPPLIES ECC 100.147.00410.013.9000 FORMS AND SUPPLY - AOPD

06/21/2019 06/20/2019 33.14 PRIMARY TEACHING SUPPLIES-
WOODFIELDS

100.112.00410.010.9000 AMZN MKTP US M65J57RN1 AM

06/21/2019 06/21/2019 183.61 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 SCHOOL HEALTH CORP

06/21/2019 06/19/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

06/21/2019 06/20/2019 127.96 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-RICE 100.112.00410.002.9000 BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS

06/21/2019 06/20/2019 1,612.49 PUPIL TRANS SUPPLIES  ADMIN 100.255.00410.203.0000 EMERALD INK AND STITCHES

06/21/2019 06/20/2019 (124.83) OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GEC 100.254.00410.019.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/21/2019 06/20/2019 45.13 INSTR IMPROV INSERV SUPPLIES HR 100.224.00410.205.0000 Dollar Tree, Inc.

06/24/2019 06/20/2019 447.16 EEDA CAREER SPECIALIST SUPPLIES
GHS

395.212.00410.017.0000 EAI EDUCATION

06/24/2019 06/20/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

06/24/2019 06/21/2019 460.24 INSTR IMPROV INSERV TRAVEL HR 100.224.00332.205.0000 HOLIDAY INN ARLINGTON
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06/24/2019 06/22/2019 221.49 ELEM SUPPLIES INSTR 251.113.00410.201.0000 APL APPLE ONLINE STORE

06/24/2019 06/21/2019 79.56 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

06/24/2019 06/21/2019 2,239.38 EC SUPPLIES ECC 210.139.00410.013.0000 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER

06/24/2019 06/20/2019 170.08 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GEC 100.254.00410.019.0000 THE HOME DEPOT PRO

06/24/2019 06/20/2019 170.08 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES NSD 100.254.00410.015.0000 THE HOME DEPOT PRO

06/24/2019 06/22/2019 147.66 ELEM SUPPLIES INSTR 251.113.00410.201.0000 APL APPLE ONLINE STORE

06/24/2019 06/23/2019 38.16 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES SPR 100.233.00410.004.9000 AMAZON.COM M66S142W0 AMZN

06/24/2019 06/21/2019 109.77 FULL DAY 4K SUPPLIES ECC 100.147.00410.013.9000 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER

06/24/2019 06/23/2019 22.87 FULL DAY 4K SUPPLIES ECC 100.147.00410.013.9000 WALMART.COM 8009666546

06/24/2019 06/24/2019 1,088.18 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES SPR 100.233.00410.004.9000 DMI  DELL K-12 REL

06/24/2019 06/21/2019 (460.24) INSTR IMPROV INSERV TRAVEL HR 100.224.00332.205.0000 HOLIDAY INN ARLINGTON

06/24/2019 06/21/2019 10.00 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES WFD 100.233.00410.010.9000 EMERALD INK AND STITCHES

06/24/2019 06/20/2019 961.09 MONTESSORI SUPPLIES LAK 822.118.00410.003.2750 MONTESSORI SERVICES

06/24/2019 06/20/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

06/24/2019 06/22/2019 74.79 ELEM SUPPLIES INSTR 251.113.00410.201.0000 APL APPLE ONLINE STORE

06/24/2019 06/21/2019 9.99 ELEM SUPPLIES INSTR 251.113.00410.201.0000 ADOBE  PHOTOGPHY PLAN

06/24/2019 06/22/2019 125.19 ELEM SUPPLIES INSTR 251.113.00410.201.0000 APL APPLE ONLINE STORE

06/24/2019 06/23/2019 23.53 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES SPR 100.233.00410.004.9000 AMZN Mktp US MH5138OB1

06/24/2019 06/24/2019 85.30 FULL DAY 4K SUPPLIES ECC 100.147.00410.013.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

06/24/2019 06/23/2019 13.90 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES SPR 100.233.00410.004.9000 Amazon Prime

06/24/2019 06/21/2019 193.11 FULL DAY 4K SUPPLIES ECC 100.147.00410.013.9000 OTC BRANDS,  INC.

06/24/2019 06/21/2019 1,458.00 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-LAKEVIEW 100.112.00410.003.9000 PIONEER VALLEY BOOKS

06/25/2019 06/24/2019 14.95 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 WAL-MART #1382

06/25/2019 06/24/2019 569.19 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 SNEADS CARPET ONE

06/25/2019 06/24/2019 21.50 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WFD 100.254.00410.010.0000 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 702557

06/25/2019 06/24/2019 49.68 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 LOWES #00518

06/25/2019 06/25/2019 66.22 HI SCHOOL INST SUPPLIES (9-12) GHS 100.114.00410.017.9000 AMZN Mktp US MH3547L01

06/25/2019 06/24/2019 127.06 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 LOWES #00518
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06/25/2019 06/25/2019 84.70 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-BREWER 100.113.00410.011.9000 AMZN Mktp US MH9SK7491

06/25/2019 06/24/2019 11.41 DATA PROCESSING SERV
TECH/SOFTWARE BO

100.266.00445.204.0000 AMZN Mktp US M67MX77Q0

06/25/2019 06/24/2019 269.75 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WFD 100.254.00410.010.0000 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 702557

06/25/2019 06/24/2019 25.07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES LR - GEN 600.256.00410.019.0254 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

06/25/2019 06/24/2019 659.12 IMPROVEMENT OF INSTRUCT- 311.224.00410.201.0000 REI GREENWOODHEINEMANN

06/25/2019 06/24/2019 25.07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 AMAZON.COM M68WW69R0 AMZN

06/25/2019 06/24/2019 5.34 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0336 OREILLY AUTO #1490

06/25/2019 06/25/2019 27.81 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-BREWER 100.113.00410.011.9000 AMZN Mktp US M65JH2IC2

06/25/2019 06/24/2019 147.48 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 AMAZON.COM MH3IY4441 AMZN

06/25/2019 06/24/2019 86.49 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

06/25/2019 06/24/2019 160.82 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MER 100.254.00410.006.0000 QUARLES SUPPLY CO INC

06/25/2019 06/24/2019 160.82 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES NSD 100.254.00410.015.0000 QUARLES SUPPLY CO INC

06/25/2019 06/24/2019 160.82 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MAT 100.254.00410.005.0000 QUARLES SUPPLY CO INC

06/25/2019 06/24/2019 160.82 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 QUARLES SUPPLY CO INC

06/25/2019 06/25/2019 13.16 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-BREWER 100.113.00410.011.9000 AMZN Mktp US M66JH5II2

06/25/2019 06/24/2019 37.45 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES MER 100.233.00410.006.9000 EMERALD INK AND STITCHES

06/25/2019 06/25/2019 25.65 PRIMARY INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES-
SPRINGFIELD

100.112.00410.004.9000 AMZN Mktp US M69T149Q0

06/25/2019 06/25/2019 (145,079.68) AUTO PAYMENT DEDUCTION

06/25/2019 06/24/2019 128.30 HI SCHOOL INST SUPPLIES (9-12) GHS 100.114.00410.017.9000 AMZN Mktp US MH1NS54J1

06/25/2019 06/24/2019 99.99 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES HOD 100.233.00410.009.9000 HELLO  HELLOFAX

06/25/2019 06/24/2019 33.12 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES LR - GEN 600.256.00410.019.0254 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/25/2019 06/24/2019 30.61 FOOD PURCHASE - BOARD 601.256.00410.202.0000 WAL-MART #1382

06/25/2019 06/24/2019 651.00 PRIM SUPPLIES SPR 201.112.00410.004.0000 SP   KAEDEN PUBLISHING

06/25/2019 06/24/2019 62.60 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES LAK 100.254.00410.003.0000 QUARLES SUPPLY CO INC

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 399.46 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE
REPAIRS/SUPPLIES BO

100.254.00390.204.0336 SKIPS AUTO REPAIR

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 399.46 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0336 SKIPS AUTO REPAIR

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 145.10 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 LOWES #00518

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 44.87 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-BREWER 100.113.00410.011.9000 BOOKSAMILLION.COM
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06/26/2019 06/25/2019 49.55 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES LR - GEN 600.256.00410.019.0254 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 40.66 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 CRESCENT SUPPLY COMP INC

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 1,219.75 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-BREWER 100.113.00410.011.9000 AMZN Mktp US M66OM5RK2

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 59.85 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-BREWER 100.113.00410.011.9000 BOOKSAMILLION.COM

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 11.94 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 FOOD LION #2145

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 248.92 PRIMARY TEACHING SUPPLIES-
WOODFIELDS

100.112.00410.010.9000 AMZN MKTP US M67V069S0 AM

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 77.65 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES GEC 100.233.00410.019.9000 USPS PO 4536400649

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 109.32 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0336 GREENWOOD EQUIPMENT AN

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 122.82 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES LR - EMD 600.256.00410.014.0254 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

06/26/2019 06/24/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 30.48 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES LR - GEN 600.256.00410.019.0254 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 255.00 DATA PROCESSING TECH/SOFTWARE
SUPP DIST INFRA LIC

100.266.00445.204.0010 TOTAL MEETING CONCEPTS

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 12.82 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-BREWER 100.113.00410.011.9000 BOOKSAMILLION.COM

06/26/2019 06/24/2019 38.00 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-LAKEVIEW 100.112.00410.003.9000 CODEWORK INC.

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 126.99 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES HOD 100.254.00410.009.0000 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 702557

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 26.70 ELEM SUPPLIES-SPRINGFIELD 100.113.00410.004.9000 AMZN Mktp US M60F87UN0

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 26.08 FISCAL SERV SUPPLIES BO 100.252.00410.204.0000 WM SUPERCENTER #1382

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 15.08 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 CRESCENT SUPPLY COMP INC

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 9.42 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES ECC 100.254.00410.013.0000 TRIANGLE TVHDW

06/26/2019 06/24/2019 98.27 FULL DAY 4K SUPPLIES ECC 100.147.00410.013.9000 FORMS AND SUPPLY - AOPD

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 152.83 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-BREWER 100.113.00410.011.9000 BOOKSAMILLION.COM

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 35.90 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES HOD 100.254.00410.009.0000 CAROLINA TOOL CO INC

06/26/2019 06/24/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

06/26/2019 06/24/2019 94.47 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 B AND F

06/26/2019 06/24/2019 94.47 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0336 B AND F

06/26/2019 06/24/2019 990.82 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 CORBIN TURF ORNAMENTAL SU

06/26/2019 06/24/2019 990.82 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 CORBIN TURF ORNAMENTAL SU

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 171.20 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES ECC 100.254.00410.013.0000 SNEADS CARPET ONE
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06/26/2019 06/25/2019 101.51 PRIMARY INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES-
SPRINGFIELD

100.112.00410.004.9000 AMZN Mktp US M643A0WK2

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 45.94 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-BREWER 100.113.00410.011.9000 AMAZON.COM M660J0R72 AMZN

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 9.29 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 LOWES #00518

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 25.72 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 QUARLES SUPPLY CO INC

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 56.95 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-BREWER 100.113.00410.011.9000 AMZN Mktp US M61NM3UC0

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 134.80 HI SCHOOL INST SUPPLIES (9-12) GHS 100.114.00410.017.9000 AMZN Mktp US M67AW3RK2

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 3.35 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES HOD 100.254.00410.009.0000 CRESCENT SUPPLY COMP INC

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 6.42 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-LAKEVIEW 100.112.00410.003.9000 AMAZON.COM MH9RP2LM1 AMZN

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 61.83 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES NSD 100.254.00410.015.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 94.03 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-BREWER 100.113.00410.011.9000 BOOKSAMILLION.COM

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 26.75 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-BREWER 100.113.00410.011.9000 BOOKSAMILLION.COM

06/26/2019 06/24/2019 12.83 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES WFD 100.254.00410.010.0000 LAKELANDS ACE

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 36.95 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 AMZN Mktp US M63JS7U30

06/26/2019 06/24/2019 45.99 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES GEC 100.233.00410.019.9000 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6591

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 79.97 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES LAK 100.254.00410.003.0000 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 39.64 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 QUARLES SUPPLY CO INC

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 41.82 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-BREWER 100.113.00410.011.9000 AMZN Mktp US MH6M60ZS1

06/26/2019 06/26/2019 17.10 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-LAKEVIEW 100.112.00410.003.9000 AMZN Mktp US M62328UJ0

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 909.98 MONTESSORI SUPPLIES LAK 822.118.00410.003.2750 MONTESSORI N SUCH COM

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 9.62 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-BREWER 100.113.00410.011.9000 BOOKSAMILLION.COM

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 16.46 OPERATIONS SUPPLIES BO POSTAGE 100.254.00410.204.0341 THE UPS STORE 1775

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 24.58 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 AMAZON.COM M647A5R72 AMZN

06/26/2019 06/26/2019 0.30 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-LAKEVIEW 100.112.00410.003.9000 INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION

06/26/2019 06/25/2019 652.34 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

06/27/2019 06/26/2019 (535.00) OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/27/2019 06/26/2019 5.76 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MER 100.254.00410.006.0000 LOWES #00518

06/27/2019 06/26/2019 20.37 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES HOD 100.254.00410.009.0000 LOWES #00518

06/27/2019 06/26/2019 420.20 INSTR IMPROV INSERV TRAVEL HR 100.224.00332.205.0000 ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR
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06/27/2019 06/26/2019 106.01 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

06/27/2019 06/26/2019 1,221.47 PRIMARY SUPPLIES-LAKEVIEW 100.112.00410.003.9000 AMZN MKTP US M66871WQ2 AM

06/27/2019 06/26/2019 22.42 INSTR IMPROV SUPPLIES INSTR 100.221.00410.201.0000 AMZN Mktp US MH5698NZ1

06/27/2019 06/25/2019 32.09 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES ADMIN 100.233.00410.203.0000 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6591

06/27/2019 06/25/2019 155.85 TRAVEL/IMPROVE TEACH QUALITY 267.224.00332.201.0000 EMBASSY SUITES GRNVILE

06/27/2019 06/27/2019 406.03 PRIMARY INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES-
SPRINGFIELD

100.112.00410.004.9000 AMZN Mktp US M605I6R60

06/27/2019 06/26/2019 (133.74) OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES PIN 100.254.00410.008.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/27/2019 06/26/2019 66.82 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-BREWER 100.113.00410.011.9000 AMZN Mktp US MH6SN8ZK1

06/27/2019 06/26/2019 431.21 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 CRESCENT SUPPLY COMP INC

06/27/2019 06/26/2019 135.27 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 AMERICAN PUMP & SUPPLY

06/27/2019 06/26/2019 213.90 DATA PROCESSING TECH/SOFTWARE
SUPP DIST INFRA LIC

100.266.00445.204.0010 AMAZON.COM MH4458NL1 AMZN

06/27/2019 06/26/2019 27.80 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 AMZN Mktp US MH56M9NU1

06/27/2019 06/25/2019 (213.99) MIDDLE SUPPLIES-BREWER 100.113.00410.011.9000 OFFICE DEPOT #1214

06/27/2019 06/26/2019 183.51 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 CRESCENT SUPPLY COMP INC

06/27/2019 06/26/2019 183.51 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES LR - MER 600.256.00410.006.0254 CRESCENT SUPPLY COMP INC

06/27/2019 06/26/2019 47.70 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES HOD 100.254.00410.009.0000 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

06/27/2019 06/26/2019 63.52 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 LOWES #00518

06/27/2019 06/26/2019 21.59 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BRW 100.254.00410.011.0000 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

06/27/2019 06/26/2019 15.96 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES HOD 100.254.00410.009.0000 LOWES #00518

06/27/2019 06/25/2019 231.08 VOC SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.115.00410.018.0000 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6591

06/27/2019 06/26/2019 342.39 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-BREWER 100.113.00410.011.9000 AMZN Mktp US M64OS8IP0

06/27/2019 06/25/2019 38.52 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES EMD 100.254.00410.014.0000 HOFFMAN & HOFFMAN

06/27/2019 06/25/2019 313.68 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 CREGGER COMPANY 29

06/27/2019 06/26/2019 297.50 DATA PROCESSING TECH/SOFTWARE
SUPP DIST INFRA LIC

100.266.00445.204.0010 AMAZON.COM M66OG8R00 AMZN

06/27/2019 06/26/2019 203.02 PRIMARY INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES-
SPRINGFIELD

100.112.00410.004.9000 AMZN Mktp US M68RJ4WR2

06/27/2019 06/25/2019 118.22 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES WFD 100.233.00410.010.9000 HERALD OFFICE SUPPLY INC

06/27/2019 06/26/2019 20.39 FISCAL SERV SUPPLIES BO 100.252.00410.204.0000 WM SUPERCENTER #1382

06/27/2019 06/26/2019 169.40 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES PIN 100.254.00410.008.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540
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06/27/2019 06/26/2019 228.19 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-BREWER 100.113.00410.011.9000 WALMART.COM 8009666546

06/27/2019 06/26/2019 33.96 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 Amazon.com MH0Z41N41

06/27/2019 06/26/2019 10.69 INSTR IMPROV SUPPLIES INSTR 100.221.00410.201.0000 AMZN Mktp US M60885WK2

06/27/2019 06/26/2019 100.26 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 LOWES #00518

06/27/2019 06/25/2019 35.30 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6591

06/27/2019 06/26/2019 39.76 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 LOWES #00518

06/28/2019 06/27/2019 (97.34) OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/28/2019 06/27/2019 (267.48) OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES PIN 100.254.00410.008.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/28/2019 06/27/2019 36.09 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 702557

06/28/2019 06/27/2019 943.32 FULL DAY 4K SUPPLIES ECC 100.147.00410.013.9000 S&S WORLDWIDE, INC.

06/28/2019 06/27/2019 55.60 PRIMARY TEACHING SUPPLIES-
WOODFIELDS

100.112.00410.010.9000 AMZN Mktp US MH5TO2351

06/28/2019 06/26/2019 40.20 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 LAKELANDS ACE

06/28/2019 06/27/2019 41.75 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES MAT 100.254.00410.005.0000 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

06/28/2019 06/27/2019 (1,725.35) ELEM SUPPLIES-MERRYWOOD 100.113.00410.006.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

06/28/2019 06/27/2019 965.89 IMPROVEMENT OF INSTRUCT- 311.224.00410.201.0000 WWW.STENHOUSE.COM

06/28/2019 06/27/2019 2,398.62 HI SCHOOL INST SUPPLIES (9-12) GHS 100.114.00410.017.9000 ID CARD GROUP

06/28/2019 06/27/2019 785.37 VOC SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.115.00410.018.0000 PALMETTO EQUIPMENT SALES

06/28/2019 06/27/2019 133.74 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES PIN 100.254.00410.008.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/28/2019 06/27/2019 75.25 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

06/28/2019 06/26/2019 26.00 STAFF SERV SLED CHECKS HR 100.264.00390.205.0030 SLED BACKGROUND CHE

06/28/2019 06/27/2019 78.47 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

06/28/2019 06/27/2019 23.49 MIDDLE SUPPLIES-BREWER 100.113.00410.011.9000 AMZN Mktp US MH8293301

06/28/2019 06/27/2019 55.30 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES LR - MER 600.256.00410.006.0254 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/28/2019 06/27/2019 82.39 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 GREENWOOD EQUIPMENT AN

06/28/2019 06/27/2019 3.89 INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
IMPROVEMENT SERVICES

267.224.00312.201.0000 EXPEDIA 7447948313528

06/28/2019 06/27/2019 529.20 INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
IMPROVEMENT SERVICES

267.224.00312.201.0000 EXPEDIA 7447943647149

06/28/2019 06/27/2019 139.37 DATA PROCESSING SERV
TECH/SOFTWARE BO

100.266.00445.204.0000 AMZN Mktp US MH0A74CH2

06/28/2019 06/27/2019 97.34 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540
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06/28/2019 06/26/2019 38.95 SCH ADMIN SUPPLIES WFD 100.233.00410.010.9000 HERALD OFFICE SUPPLY INC

06/28/2019 06/26/2019 522.46 VOC SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.115.00410.018.0000 FORMS AND SUPPLY - AOPD

06/28/2019 06/27/2019 16.39 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0000 BATTERIES PLUS - #0635

06/28/2019 06/27/2019 192.94 FULL DAY 4K SUPPLIES ECC 100.147.00410.013.9000 MCCASLANS BOOKSTORE

06/28/2019 06/27/2019 54.04 PRIM SUPPLIES SPR 201.112.00410.004.0000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

06/28/2019 06/27/2019 79.42 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES HOD 100.254.00410.009.0000 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

06/28/2019 06/26/2019 146.31 VOC SUPPLIES GFRCC 190.115.00410.018.0000 READS UNIFORMS #1

06/28/2019 06/27/2019 840.80 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES LR - ECC 600.256.00410.013.0254 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

06/28/2019 06/27/2019 64.69 PRIMARY SUPPLIES- PINECREST 100.112.00410.008.9000 SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

06/28/2019 06/28/2019 (56.19) PRIMARY SUPPLIES-LAKEVIEW 100.112.00410.003.9000 AMZN MKTP US AMZN.COM/BIL

06/28/2019 06/26/2019 2,134.65 INSTR IMPROV INSERV/STAFF
TRAINING SUPPLIES INSTR

210.224.00410.201.0000 STENHOUSE PUBLISHERS

06/28/2019 06/27/2019 304.53 PRIMARY INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES-
SPRINGFIELD

100.112.00410.004.9000 AMZN Mktp US M643A6YM2

06/28/2019 06/27/2019 740.38 INSTR IMPROV INSERV TRAVEL HR 100.224.00332.205.0000 MARRIOTT CHICAGO NAPER

06/28/2019 06/27/2019 46.56 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES GHS 100.254.00410.017.0000 LOWES #00518

06/28/2019 06/27/2019 13.88 OPER/MAINT VEHICLE SUPPLIES BO 100.254.00410.204.0336 AUTOZONE #0175

06/28/2019 06/27/2019 529.20 INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
IMPROVEMENT SERVICES

267.224.00312.201.0000 EXPEDIA 7447944925532

06/28/2019 06/28/2019 444.53 INSTR IMPROV INSERV OTHER
OBJECTS RICE

100.224.00690.002.9000 SCHOOL HEALTH CORP

06/28/2019 06/27/2019 178.67 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES PIN 100.254.00410.008.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/28/2019 06/27/2019 11.82 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES - RICE 100.254.00410.002.0000 BAKER DISTRIBUTING #540

06/28/2019 06/27/2019 59.10 OPER/MAINT SUPPLIES HOD 100.254.00410.009.0000 UNITED REFRIG INC 501

report count: 771
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